



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

REMIT TO
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept. 970
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676
Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice # 261414

=====
Invoice Date: 08/21/2013 Terms: 0/0/30,n/30

Page 1

SCOTT'S WELL SERVICE, INC.
P.O. BOX 136
ROXBURY KS 67476
(785) 254-7828

STEIN, JOLENE #6
42854
33-16-1
08-01-13
KS

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1104S	CLASS "A" CEMENT (SALE)	125.00	15.7000	1962.50
1102	CALCIUM CHLORIDE (50#)	300.00	.7800	234.00
1118B	PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE	250.00	.2200	55.00
1107	FLO-SEAL (25#)	50.00	2.4700	123.50
	Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
446	CEMENT PUMP (SURFACE)	1.00	870.00	870.00
446	EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	85.00	4.20	357.00
681	TON MILEAGE DELIVERY	510.00	1.41	719.10

Parts:	2375.00	Freight:	.00	Tax:	169.81	AR	4490.91
Labor:	.00	Misc:	.00	Total:	4490.91		
Sublt:	.00	Supplies:	.00	Change:	.00		

Signed Pd 8-23-13 ck# 7602 Date _____



ENTERED

TICKET NUMBER 42854
 LOCATION 180
 FOREMAN Jeff Shell

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
 620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT

API 15-169-20348-00-00

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
8/1/13	7922	Jolene Stein #6	33	16	1	S9/line
CUSTOMER <u>Scotts Production</u>			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS <u>PO BOX 136</u>			<u>446</u>	<u>Jash G</u>		
CITY <u>Roxbury</u>			<u>681</u>	<u>Jeremy M</u>		
STATE <u>KS</u>			<u>539</u>	<u>Jeff S</u>		
ZIP CODE <u>67476</u>						

JOB TYPE Surface B HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 216 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 5/8
 CASING DEPTH 209 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT _____ SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING _____
 DISPLACEMENT 12.5 DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: S9fet meeting, broke circ, pumped 12.5 SKS class A cement
3% calcium 2% Gell 1/2 lb poly Flake displaced with 12 1/2 bbls
fresh water

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54015	1	PUMP CHARGE	870.00	870.00 ✓
5406	85	MILEAGE	4.20	357.00 ✓
5407A	85 miles	Ton mileage Delivery	1.41	719.10 ✓
110 45	125	SKS class A cement	15.70	1962.50 ✓
110 2	300	lbs calcium chloride	.78	234.00 ✓
1118 B	250	lbs gel	.22	55.00 ✓
1107	50	lbs Poly Flake	2.47	123.50 ✓
			Subtotal	4321.10
			SALES TAX	169.81 ✓
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	4490.91 ✓

Ravin 3737

261414

AUTHORIZATION Cotton TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

REMIT TO
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept. 970
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676
Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice # 261434

Invoice Date: 08/21/2013 Terms: 0/0/30,n/30

Page 1

SCOTT'S WELL SERVICE, INC.
P.O. BOX 136
ROXBURY KS 67476
(785)254-7828

STEIN, JOLENE #6
42903
33-16-1W
08-07-13
KS

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1126A	THICK SET CEMENT	125.00	20.1600	2520.00
1110A	KOL SEAL (50# BAG)	650.00	.4600	299.00
1144G	MUD FLUSH (SALE)	500.00	.0000	.00
4130	CENTRALIZER 5 1/2"	3.00	50.5000	151.50
4159	FLOAT SHOE AFU 5 1/2"	1.00	361.0000	361.00
4454	5 1/2" LATCH DOWN PLUG	1.00	266.7500	266.75
4310	1 FT 5 1/2 NIPPLE & COLL	1.00	.0000	.00

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
446 CEMENT PUMP	1.00	1085.00	1085.00
446 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	80.00	4.20	336.00
446 CASING FOOTAGE	.00	.23	.00
502 TON MILEAGE DELIVERY	480.00	1.41	676.80

=====
 Parts: 3598.25 Freight: .00 Tax: 257.27 AR 5953.32
 Labor: .00 Misc: .00 Total: 5953.32
 Sublt: .00 Supplies: .00 Change: .00
 =====

Signed Pd 8-23-13 ck# 7602 Date _____



ENTERED

TICKET NUMBER 42903
 LOCATION 180 Eldorado
 FOREMAN Jacob Storm

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
 620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT

Api 15-169-20348-00-00

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY																
8-7-13	7922	Jolene stein #6	33	16	14	Saline																
CUSTOMER Scott's well service			<table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th>TRUCK #</th> <th>DRIVER</th> <th>TRUCK #</th> <th>DRIVER</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>446</td> <td>Josh</td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>502</td> <td>Zvic</td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>702</td> <td>Jacob</td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> </tbody> </table>				TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER	446	Josh			502	Zvic			702	Jacob		
TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #					DRIVER															
446	Josh																					
502	Zvic																					
702	Jacob																					
MAILING ADDRESS Po Box 136																						
CITY ROXBURY																						
STATE KS		ZIP CODE 67476																				

JOB TYPE Long string B HOLE SIZE 27/8 HOLE DEPTH 2665 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2 15.5
 CASING DEPTH 2664 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 15 lb SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 1ft
 DISPLACEMENT 63.49 DISPLACEMENT PSI 1000 MIX PSI 300 RATE 6.64 Bpm

REMARKS: Safety meeting, circulate hole with mud, break circulation pump 5 bbl water, 500 gal D1100 5 bbl water, mix 125 lbs thickset 5/8 Kol Seal displaced with plug and 63.49 bbl water landing plug at 1300 psi check float float held job complete.

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	1	PUMP CHARGE	1085.00	1085.00
5406	80	MILEAGE	4.20	336.00
5407A	80	x 6 ton mileage	1.41	676.80
5402	150	footage	.23	N/C
1126A	125	thickset	20.16	2520.00
1110A	650	Kol-Scal	.46	299.00
1144G	500	Dx 1100	1.10	N/C
4130	3	5 1/2 centralizers	50.50	151.50
4159	1	5 1/2 AFlu Float Shoe	361.00	361.00
4454	1	5 1/2 latch down plug	266.75	266.75
4310	1	1 ft 5 1/2 nipple and collar	140.00	N/C
			Subtotal	5696.05
			SALES TAX	251.01
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	5953.32

AUTHORIZATION [Signature] TITLE _____ DATE _____
 I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.